
Carlisle High School
250 Jamaica Rd    Carlisle, OH  45005-3106
School Phone: 937-746-4481      Home Phone:      Fax: 937-746-6578      john.augustine@carlisleindians.org

Superintendent
Larry Hook

Principal
Brad Potter

Athletic Director
John Augustine

Junior High Basketball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Dec. 04 @ NATIONAL TRAIL H.S. NATIONAL TRAIL H.S. 5:30PM
Tuesday Dec. 05 @ Waynesville High School Waynesville High School 5:00PM
Thursday Dec. 07 OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Dec. 12 @ Milton Union High School Milton Union High School 5:00PM
Thursday Dec. 14 BELLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 02 VALLEYVIEW HIGH SCHOOL Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Thursday Jan. 04 @ Northridge High School Northridge High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 09 EATON HIGH SCHOOL Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Thursday Jan. 11 Brookville High School Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Preble Shawnee High School Preble Shawnee High School 5:00PM
Thursday Jan. 18 Madison High School Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 23 @ DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL DIXIE HIGH SCHOOL 5:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ Edgewood (Trenton) High

School
Edgewood (Trenton) High School 5:00PM

Thursday Jan. 25 Monroe High School Carlisle High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 30 @ FRANKLIN FRANKLIN 5:00PM
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